INDIANA ANGUS ASSOCIATION SCHOLARSHIP

The Indiana Angus Association awards (3) \$1,000 scholarships each year. These scholarships can be used for higher education, either academic or vocational, at an accredited institution. High school seniors and college students under the age of 24 during the current year may apply. To be eligible for this scholarship, applicants must be a member of the American Angus Association, either junior or adult. Repeat winners of a scholarship will not be eligible if the applications total more than four. The application must be submitted on or before October 1, 2020.

Submit applications by mail or online to: Kevin Swaim 7318 Marshall Rd Marshall IN 47859

Submit the following information in an outline form. List no more than five (5) accomplishments in each category: include the level of accomplishment (C-county, D-district, S-state, N-national)

Name:
Parents Name:
Address:
Phone:
Email:
Date of Birth:
American Angus Assoc. Membership Number
High School and/or colleges attended

- 1. Projects and Activities 45 points
- A. Angus Association number of years
- B. Junior Angus Assoc. Activities
- C. School Activities
- D. 4-H and FFA
- E. Church and Community activities
- 2. Honors and Awards 60 points
- A. Angus Association
- B. 4-H and FFA
- C. Other
- 3. Cattle Show Records 60 points
- A. Angus Show Records
- B. Showmanship
- C. Livestock Judging